FISOD	003877		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300316999833		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/15/1001010007 **705.		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PILED 2011 AUG 15 PH 2:44 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEEFLORIDA		
Office Use Only	n BRUCE AUG 23 2018		

COVER LETTER

. `

.

	stration Section ion of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	Ail Star Marketing Inc.				
SUBJECT.	Name o	of corporation -	must include suffix		
Dear Sir or M	ladam:				
"Certificate o	"Application by Foreign Co of Existence," or "Certificate ced foreign corporation to tr	of Good Stand	ing" and check are subr		
	all correspondence concerni	ing this matter t	o the following:		
Tuanshanita B	rown				
		Name of Pe	erson		
All Star Marke	eting Inc.				
		Firm/Comp	any		
4701 N. Feder	al Highway, Suite 328				
		Addres	S		
Pompano Bea	ch FL, 33064				
		City/State and	l Zip code	<u></u>	
tabrown2006@					
	E-mail address	: (to be used fo	r future annual report n		Tì
For further in	formation concerning this m	atter, please ca	11:	AUG 1 CAE VS CAE VS	
Tuanshanita B	irown	202 at (905-6410		m
Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Teleph		ومعمور
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			
Enclosed is a	check for the following amo	ount:			
🗖 \$70.00 Fi	ling Fee 🛛 🖬 \$78.75 Filin Certificate o		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	&

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

All Star Marketing Inc.

1.

(Enter name of corporation: must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY." "CORPORATION." "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

Arkansas, USA	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	82-4330729	, cashess in the near		
10 100 1001 -	y under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable) (Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
(Date 10/28/2015	of incorporation) 5	(Date of duration. if other t			
		in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liabilit	(y)		
	Highway, Suite 328, Pompano Beach FL, 330				
4701 N. Federal	Highway, Suite 328, Pompano Beach FL, 330	ipal office address) 064 ing address, if different)			
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P Tuanshanita Brown	.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2010 AUG Secret Tallaya		
fice Address:	4701 N. Federal Highway. Suite 328				
	Pompano Beach	33064 , Florida	2012 2012 2012 2012		
	(City)	(Zip code)	0800 1711 21711 21711		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

^{9.} Registered agent's acceptance:

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

,

.

,

Chairman	Timothy Pittman			
Address:	4701 N. Federal Highway, Suite 328,			
	Pompano Beach, FL 33064			
Vice Chai	Tuanshanita Brown			
Address:	4701 N. Federal Highway. Suite 328,			
	Pompano Beach, FL 33064			
Director:				· <u> </u>
Address:			.	
		<u>. </u>	.	
Director:				<u>_</u>
Address:			<u></u>	
B. OFF	Timothy Pittman			
Address:	4701 N. Federal Highway, Suite 328,	-		
	Pompano Beach, FL 33064	200	20	
Vice Pres	Tuanshanita Brown		IN AL	T
Address:	4701 N. Federal Highway. Suite 328,	02	1. 31	10000000
	Pompano Beach, FL 33064	1 <u>11</u>		
Secretary			: : :	
Address:		2	#	
Treasurer	;			
Address:				
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an iddendum to the application listing additional officers and/or	direc	tors.	
12			. <u></u>	
The offic	Signature of Director or Officer cer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the fa	acts st	ated ł	nerein

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. _____



Arkansas Secretary of State Mark Martin

State Capitol Building • Little Rock, Arkansas 72201-1094 • 501-682-3409

Certificate of Good Standing

I, Mark Martin, Secretary of State of the State of Arkansas, and as such, keeper of the records of domestic and foreign corporations, do hereby certify that the records of this office show

ALL STAR MARKETING INC.

authorized to transact business in the State of Arkansas as a For Profit Corporation, filed Articles of Incorporation in this office October 28, 2015.

Our records reflect that said entity, having complied with all statutory requirements in the State of Arkansas, is qualified to transact business in this State.





In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official Seal. Done at my office in the City of Little Rock, this 25th day of July 2018.

Mark Martin

Mark Martin Scient Grand State Mine Certificate Authorization Code: d4851981d069016 To verify the Authorization Code, visit sos.arkansas.gov